Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

CIELO EVENT CENTER

6240 MISSION BLVD, #104
RIVERSIDE, CA. 92509

EVENT DATE: JUNE 20TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 10ft Height
SPECIALTY DRAPE | SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE

Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle

Darzy Club Chair, Off White Fur

Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White

Medium Chandelier, French Empire

Gooseneck, Chandelier Support
WHITE FABRIC COVER

Pipe and Drape, 10ft x 16ft x 10ft Height (Tunnel)

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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ORDER #006499

Dolci C Events By Berenice

8677 Marlene St.
Riverside, Ca. 92504

Order Date: June 3, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $550.00 T
3 $400.00 T
6 $200.00 T
3 $150.00 T
2 $350.00 T
2 $70.00 T
1 $0.00 T
1 $0.00 T
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$550.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$450.00

$700.00

$140.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$4,240.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$4,240.00
($0.00)
$4,240.00
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