

## **ORDER #006499**

**Dolci C Events By Berenice** 8677 Marlene St. Riverside, Ca. 92504

Order Date: June 3, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: CIELO EVENT CENTER 6240 MISSION BLVD, #104 RIVERSIDE, CA. 92509

EVENT DATE: JUNE 20TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 10ft Height SPECIALTY DRAPE   SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle	3	\$400.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Fur	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
9	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Medium Chandelier, French Empire	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support WHITE FABRIC COVER	2	\$70.00	Т	\$140.00
	Pipe and Drape, 10ft x 16ft x 10ft Height (Tunnel)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes Total Products: \$4,240.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$0.00

Taxes (tax excempt): \$0.00

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$4,240.00 Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$4,240.00